
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 

No. 
0 

45 
72 
12 
16 
11 
2 

50 
712 
71 

22 

Class 
SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

Name 
LEONIL F. OLIVEIRA REIS 
CESAR L. VASCELLI 
SERGIO HAYASH 
OLIVIO C. PERIN 
ERALDO DE OLIVEIRA 
SERGIO R. DE LIMA 
SERGIO BREGANO 
ENIO F. MONEZES 
LUIZ H. SATO 
CELSO A. MUROFUSE 

GUSTAVO E. VITORINO 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
16 

13 

Total Tm 
16:17.208 

16:19.926 

16:20.245 

16:25.140 

16:26.084 

16:37.785 

16:40.132 

16:40.543 

16:41.088 

13:19.904 

11:23.388 

Diff 

2.718 
3.037 
7.932 
8.876 

20.577 
22.924 
23.335 
23.880 
4 Laps 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 
48.559 
48.610 
48.603 
48.991 
49.031 
49.339 
48.948 
49.278 
49.121 
49.286 

48.835 

In Lap 
8 
7 
7 
7 

10 
4 

12 
4 
7 
4 

9 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.718 

Avg. Speed 

77,363 

Best Lap Tm 

48.559 

Best Speed 

77,843 

Best Lap by 

0 - LEONIL F. OLIVEIRA REIS 
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1a ETAPA PARANAENSE LIGHT DE KART 2018 
F4 SS 

1a PROVA - F4SS 

Race (20 Laps) started at 15:55:02 

Luigi Borghesi - Londrina/Pr 1,050 km 

24/02/2018 15:00 


